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Enrollment 
No. 

LLBI24-25/0007 

LLB/24-25/0024 

LLB/24-25/0025 

LLB/24-25/0049 

LLBI24-25/0022 

LLB/24-25/00 18 

ffe faafeft 12 93 2025 20.H 2025 T# HTISYfRfT 

LLB/24-25/0005 

LLB/24-25/0021 

LLB/24-25/0041 

LLB/24-25/0026 

LLB/24-25/0014 

LLB/24-25/0020 

LLB/24-25/0001 

LLBI24-25/0051 
LLBI24-25/00 19 

LLB/24-25/0043 

LLB/24-25/0050 

LLBI24-25/0038 

LLB/24-25/003 1 

yfafafy : 

Central Sanskrit University 

2. HH-dt. 1QAC 

(Established by An Act of Parliament) 

4. nfeT as| 

(Jaipur Campus, Jaipur (Raj.)-302018 

Y/Notice 

Student Name 

ANKUR SINGH GURJAR 

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 

SAURABH SHARMA 

MONIKA BAIRWA 
NASIRA BANO 

KRISHAN KANT NIRMAL 

ANISH MOHAMMAD 

MOHMMAD SAHIL 
LAKSHYA 
SINGH 

SIMRANRAJPUT 

PRATAP 

RAMESH SINGH 

Father's Name 

SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 

JAI SINGH 

VEDANT DEEP JIGANA 

PRAHLAD MEENA 

GOVIND 

SHARMA 
NANDLAL BAIRWA 

HAKAM 

SATYANARAYAN 
SHASTRI 
WALEDDIN KHAN 

MOHMMADHUSAIN 
UDAYISINGH 

MANOJ RÄJPUT 
LT. 

JANI DR. KAPL JANI 
MANOJ KUMAR 
ABHIMANYU 
SHANKAR GURJAR 
MANISHKUMAR MEENA NAVAL K*SHOR MEENA 
ABHISHEK $HARMAafaUGALKISHORE SHARMA 

NARAIN 

MAHESH�HANDRA. 

KSURESH KUMAR 
LRAJENDER KUMAR 

HARLAI GURJAR 

-SHANKAR S0NGH 
RATAN LAL SHARMA 
ARVIND 
MISHRA 

NARAYAN 

qrHT/Phone : 0141-2761115, 2760686 (rut), 2761236 (¢T) 

Dated:- 23.05.2025 

43.18 

OverallAttendance % 

12 Feb.- 20 May 2025 
without medica/od 

42.42 

39.9 

37.88 

36.87 

35.1 

29.04 

21.72 

21.21 

18.18 

16.41 

14.9 

12.63 

7.32 

6.31 

0.76 

VERSTYAC 

A) 

0.76 

NAAC 

0.76 

(Prof. Y. S. Ramesh) 
HE-MGRIF/ASSoc. Director 
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